14.01.1945. Alta, 5™ Snow Cup

14.01.1945. Alta Giant Slalom, men

started: 28Q

finished: 28
course setter: Karl Fahrner AUT
number of gates: 30

1. Mac Maeser utah 1.44.0
2. Dick Movitz air force 1.47.4
3. Jack Reddish alta 1.52.1
4. Ryden Skinner alta 2.02.4
5. Harold Goodro wasatch mt 2.03.3
6. Guy Holm uni utah 2.04.4
7. Bob Groesbeck uni utah 2.05.2
8. Sid Eliason uni utah 2.05.3
9. Bob Erickson alta 2.06.0
10. Steve Nebeker alta 2.17.0
11. Charles MacDonald eastern high 2.19.2
12. Bill Carlston eastern high 2.20.4
13. Laurie Mauss uni utah 2.25.6
14. Bill Miller eastern high 2.36.6
15. John Casto alta 2.42.6
16. Richard March eastern high 2.43.6
17. Seth Taft uni utah 2.44.8
18. Doug Wagstaff southern high 2.48.6
19. John Rice ogden 2.52.0
20. Don Smith alta 2.57.6
21. Richard Kirby eastern high 2.59.2
22. Fred Keller alta 2.59.4
23. G Simpson alta 3.01.8



24. Boyd Blackner

25. Wayne Niccol
26. Bill Beesley

14.01.1945. Alta

started: 10Q
finished: 8

1. Dona Keller-Howell

2. Gail Vandehie
3. Jane Brown
4. Mary-Louise Stephenson

5. Shirley Strandquist
6. Barbara Weeks

7. Kay Crowder
8. Susan Anthony

9. Mary Mattheson
10. Shirley Marker

alta

alta
uni utah

timpanogos

uni utah
ogontz
uni utah

uni utah
ogden

uni utah
alta

alta
uni utah

3.08.4

3.18.0
3.18.2

Giant Slalom, women

1.42.0

2.02.0
2.02.4
2.04.1

2.20.1
2.20.4

2.35.0
2.35.6

3.01.4
3.18.8



